October
24, 26
31-Nov. 3

November

8

11
15
17

December

1

3

6

8

10

16
27-30

January
6

-
10
13
17
19
21
24
27
28
30
31

February
3

-
10

9 11
13-18
20-25
27-Mar. 4

East Rankin Patriot Basketball

2016-2017
Opponent Teams
Canton Academy Girls Invitational
East Rankin Girls Invitational JV/V Girls
Hillcrest JVIV
Leake JVIV
Central Hinds JVIV
Hartfield VIV
Hillcrest VIV
Jackson Prep JVIV
Oak Forest JVIV
Copiah VIV
Simpson 7thIIVIV
Kirk Varsity Only
Columbia Tournament Varsity Only
Kirk Varsity Only
Simpson 7th/IvVIvV
Lamar VIV
Tri-County VIV
Lamar JVIV
Jackson Prep VIV
Leake 7th/IVvIvV
Bowling Green VIV
Columbia JVIV
Jackson Academy JVIV
Tri-County Varsity Only
Presbyterian Christian VIV
Oak Forest Varsity Only
Presbyterian Christian JVIV
Copiah Varsity Only
JV Tournament

AAAA Division |l State Tournament
Class AAAA State Tournament

Overall State Tournament

Site Time
Away

Home

Home 4:00
Away 4:00
Home 4:00
Away 4:00
Away 4:00
Home 4:00
Home 4:00
Away 4:00
Away 11:00
Away 5:00
Away

Home 5:00
Home 11:00
Away 4:00
Away 4:30
Home 4:00
Away 4:00
Home 11:00
Away 4:00
Home 4:00
Home 2:00
Home 5:00
Away 4:00
Away 5:00
Home 4:00
Home 6:00
Prep

Hillcrest

Jackson Academy

Mississippi College

Revised 1-5-2017




