## East Rankin Patriot Basketball 2016-2017

<u>October</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Teams</u>	<u>Site</u>	<u>Time</u>
24, 26	Canton Academy Girls Invitation		Away	
31-Nov. 3	East Rankin Girls Invitational	JV/V Girls	Home	
<u>November</u>				
8	Hillcrest	JV/V	Home	4:00
11	Leake	JV/V	Away	4:00
15	Central Hinds	JV/V	Home	4:00
17	Hartfield	JV/V	Away	4:00
<u>December</u>				
1	Hillcrest	JV/V	Away	4:00
3	Jackson Prep	JV/V	Home	4:00
6	Oak Forest	JV/V	Home	4:00
8	Copiah	JV/V	Away	4:00
10	Simpson	7 th/JV/V	Away	11:00
16	Kirk	Varsity Only	Away	5:00
27-30	Columbia Tournament	Varsity Only	Away	
<u>January</u>				
6	Kirk	Varsity Only	Home	5:00
7	Simpson	7th/JV/V	Home	11:00
10	Lamar	JV/V	Away	4:00
13	Tri-County	JV/V	Away	4:30
17	Lamar	JV/V	Home	4:00
19	Jackson Prep	JV/V	Away	4:00
21	Leake	7th/JV/V	Home	11:00
24	Bowling Green	JV/V	Away	4:00
27	Columbia	JV/V	Home	4:00
28	<b>Jackson Academy</b>	JV/V	Home	2:00
30	<b>Tri-County</b>	Varsity Only	Home	5:00
31	Presbyterian Christian	JV/V	Away	4:00
<u>February</u>				
3	Oak Forest	Varsity Only	Away	5:00
7	Presbyterian Christian	JV/V	Home	4:00
10	Copiah	Varsity Only	Home	6:00
9, 11	JV Tournament		Prep	
13-18	AAAA Division II State Tournament		Hillcrest	
20-25	Class AAAA State Tournament		Jackson Academy	
27-Mar. 4	Overall State Tournament		Mississippi College	
			Revised	11-5-2017